AEICK

AT-302

Fiber Splice Tray

Technical Specifications

Construction Aluminum
Dimensions (L x W x H) 140 x 96.5 x 29 (mm)
Weight 0.1KG

Outdoor PoE Switch:

H42-042-30-075
H40-022-90-120
Supported Models H40-022-91-120
H40-022-90-120-A
H40-022-91-120-A
H60-022-91-120
H60-022-90-120
H60-022-91-120-A
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