

# AT-302

## Fiber Splice Tray



### Technical Specifications

Model	AT-302
Construction	Aluminum
Dimensions (L x W x H)	140 x 96.5 x 29 (mm)
Weight	0.1KG
Supported Models	Outdoor PoE Switch: H42-042-30-075 H40-022-90-120 H40-022-91-120 H40-022-90-120-A H40-022-91-120-A H60-022-91-120 H60-022-90-120 H60-022-91-120-A

